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April 21, 2014

The Secretary

BSE Limited ' -
Corporate Relationship Department, 1% Floor

New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J.Tower (022)22723121/3719

Dalal Street, Fort, 22722037/39/41/61

Mumbai - 400001

corp.relations@bseindia.com

The Manager - (022)66418125 / 26

Listing Department (022)26598237/8238

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,Sth Floor,
Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (E), Mumbai — 400051
cmlist@nse.co.in

Sub: Shareholding pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2014
under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to clause 35 of the Listing Agreement, please find attach the shareholding pattern
for the quarter ended March 31, 2014,

This is for your information and record.
Thanking you,
Yours sincerely,

For Orient Cement Limited

?

* Deepanjali Gulati
(Company Secretary)

Encl: a/a

Orient Cement Limited

Corporate Office: Birla Tower, 3* Floor, 25, Barakhamba Road, New Dethi --110 001, India. Board No: 011- 4209 2100, Fox: 011- 4209 2198.
Regd. Office: Unit VI, Plot No 7, Bhoinagar, Bhubaneshwar, Orissa - 751 012, ¢IN No.: 1269400R201 1?LC0139_3_E3
w_'vm.orienfcemen!.com )



Introductory suh-table (1}(a)

Name of the Company: Orient Cement Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 502420,{?@?&

Quarter ended: 31-March-2014

Partly paid-up shares:-

AsaJs of total no. of partly
paid-up shares

As a ‘% of total no. of shares
of the company

No. of partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

Qutstanding convertible
securilies:-

MNo. of outstanding securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible
securities

A8 8 o OF total fo. of
shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of
the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 Q 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

As a % of total no.

As a % of total no. of shares
of the company, assuming full

Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
[TOtaT para-up capial of tho
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities 204868760




Statement m_,_os::m Shareholding Pattern as on March 31, 2014

“Table (1)(a)
Category Category of Number Total Number of shares
code Sharecholder of number rmE;E. Total shareholding as a
. Sharehold] of shares dematerialized |percentage of total number|Shares pledged or otherwise
ers form of shares encumbered
As a Asa
percentage {percentage|] Number of Asa
of(A+B) of (A+B+C) shares percentage
{IX)=
{H _ (&0 (1) (V) V) V1) (VI (VIR MIDAIVY*100
Shareholding of Promoter
(A) and Promoter Group
1 [ndian
Individuals/ Hindu
(a) Undivided Family 6. - 7371250 7371250 3.598 3.588 : 0 0
Central Government/ State :
(b) Government(s) : 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
{c) Bodies Corporate 12 . 69458672- 69458672 33.904 33.904 10566700 15.213
Financial Institutions/
(d) Banks , 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0
(&) Any Others(Specify)
(e-i) Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
{e-ii) Society . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e-iii) Educational Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
. 1Sub Total{A}(1) 18 - 76829922 76829922 . 37.502 37.502 .| 10566700 13.753
2 Foreign , .
Individuals (Non-Residents
Individuals/Foreign
a Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0 Q 0
e Any Others{Specify) ) 0 0 0 0 4] 0




Sub Total{A}(2)

Total Shareholding of

Group (A)= (A)(1)+HAN2)

Promoter and Promoter

18

76829922

37.502

37.502

10566700

13.753

76829922

Pubtic shareholding

N.A

N.A

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

30

42770171

42768171

20.877.

20.877

Financial Institutions /
Banks

11

211210

117750°

0.103

0.103

Central Government/ \wﬁmﬁm
Government(s)

. §

4000

4

0.002

0.002

Venture. Capital Funds

o

0

0

0.0C0

0.000-

insurance Companies

22557248

22557248

11.011

11.011

Foreign Institutional
Investors

22

6137304

8137304

2.996

2.996

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

o

)

[Qualified Foreign InveStor>

o

o

o

o

Any Other (specify)

oo

Sub-Total (B)(1)

70

71679933

71580473

34.888

34.988

N.A

N.A

B2

Non-institutions

(@

Bodies Corporate

870

27773696

13.724

()

Individuals

28117046

13.724

Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up o
Rs 1 lakh

18108

19975703

18617153

9.750

9.750




ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh. - ‘

18

3056919

3056919

1.492

1.482

(c)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0.000

0.000

(d)

Any Other (specify)

(d-1)

Trust & Foundations

40

A0

0.000

0.000

(d-i1)

Cooperative Societies

0

0

0.000

0.000

(d-ii)

Educational Institutions

oo

0

0

0.000

0.000°

(d-iv)

Non-Resident Individual

427

1526957 -

1494857

0.745

0.745

(d-v)

Foreign Companies

0

0

0.000

0.000 -

(d-vi)

OCB.

3682240

3682240

1.797

1.797

Sub-Total (B)}(2)

19227

56358905

54625005

27.510

27.510

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
BY1)+(B)(2)

19297

128038838

126205478

62.498

62.498

TOTAL ?3._..3&

19315

204868760

203035400

100

100

10566700

5.158

©

Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository |
Receipts have been issued

N.A

N.A

Promoter and Promoter
Group

b2

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL
(AHB)(C)

19315

204868760

203035400

100

100

10566700

5158




Dictails of Shares held

Encumbered shares (%)

Details of warranty

Details ol convertible

securitics
Total shares
(including
underlying
shares
axduming full
corrversion of]
Sr, No, |[Name of the sharcholder warranty
Numberof | Asa% Ne. Asn As a % of grand| Number of A % Number of Asa% |and
shares held {ofgrand percentage total - warrants total convertible total convertible
total {AYHBIHC) of held aumber of securitics number of |securitics) ay
{A)+{B) sub-clause (I){n warrants held convertible (2 Y% of)
+C) ) of the - securitics [diluted share
same of the same |capital
cluss ez
o i ) o I i vy o ) % £ o)
0 b o > o
1 Om:@.& India Industries 49143627 23988 4100000 8,343 2.001 0 0 o o 23,983
Limited
” 1 of kel
2 |Shekhavati _=<.nvw_doaﬁ 12320865 6014 . 6000000 48,698 2808 0 o o o 6.014
and Traders Limited
3 Nirmala Birla 3673630 1.793 '] 0 0 ] o] 0 0 1.793
4 Chandra Kant Birln 28973570 1414 0 0 o g o] 0 0 1.414
.5 |Hindustan Discounting 1,089 0 0
Company Limited 2231000, 0 ° 0 0 0 1.089
6 |Gwalior Finance 0777 0 ]
. o
Corporution Limited 1592500 , o 0 0 0 0777
7 Amer Investments (Delhi} 0,694 - 466700 32.820_
Limited 1422000 oz ¢ 0 0 0 0.694
3 Universal Trading 0412, 0 0
2 o 2
Company Limited 844230 - i 0 0 0 0.41
9 |National Engineering 0.262 0 ]
" o 262
Industries Limited 537400 - o 0 ° 0 0.36
10 |Rajasthan Industries 0246 0 Q N
Limited 504000 ¢ o N ° 0 0.248
11 |Shyam Sunder Jojodia 280000 | 0137 0 0 0 0 0 i 0 0.137
12 |Ashok Investment ] 0127 0 0
.. o 2
Corporation Limited 260000 0 0 0 0 0.127
13 [AmitaBirla . 260000 0127 0 ] 0 o] 0 0 g 0.127
14 [Jnipur Finance and Diary . 0,102 Q 4] \
Product Pvt. Ltd. 208000 ° 0 8 ° o b.102
15 |India Silica Magnesite . 0,098 Q 4
Works Limited > 200000 ° 0 9 0 0 C.09%
16 |Bengal Rubber Company 0.095 0 0
Limited 195000 ° 0 0 0 o 0.095
17 |Avani Birla 130000 - 0.063 o] g o 0 il o] ] 0.063
18  |Avant Bida . 130000 0.963 0 g Q ] Q o] o] 0.063
TOTAL T6829922 37.502 10566700 ~ 137583 - 5.158 0 0 o] 0 37.502




D)D) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the catego
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as a Details of warrants | Details of convertible Total shares
shares held | percentage of total |Number {As a % Number [% w.r.t (including
number of shares fof total - of total underlying shares
{i.e., Grand Total |warrant {number of jconvertibilnumber of assuming full
A+BHO) $ warrants e convertible] conversion of
indicated in held of securities |securities warrants and
Statement at para the same iheld . of convertible
(I)(2) above} class the same securities)
- class as a % of diluted
.share
Reliance Capital Trustee Company
1 Limited A/C Reliance Growth 14010640. 6.838 0 0 0. Q0 6.839
Life Insurance Corporation of :
2 India . 6055144 2.956 0 0 0 0 2.956
National Insurance Company .
3 Limited 5650000 2.758. 0 0 0 0 2.758
ICICT Prudential Life Insurance
4 Company Lid. , 5597241 | 2.732 0 0 0 0 2.732
5 ICIC] Prudential Discovery Fund 4167817 2.034. 0 0 0 0 2.034
AYHDFC Standard Life Insurance
6 Company Limited 3711788 1.812- 0 0 0 0 1.812
Birla Institute of Technology and
7 Science . 3519850 . 1.718 0 0 0 0 1.718
8 Rukmani Birla Educational Society] 3472140, 1.695 0 0 0 0 1.695
Shri Jagannath Educational )
9 Institute ] 3170000 1.547 - 0 0 0 0 1.547
Sri Govinddeo Educational
10 Institute ] 3005000- 1.467 - 0 0 0 0 1.467
Shri Venkateshwara Educational
11 Institute 2851860 - 1.392 0 0 0 0 1.392




Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund

12 A/C Franklin India High Growth 2750000 1.342 1.342
13 Reliance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd.-
? A/C Reliancesmal] Cap Fund 2148126 . 1.049- 1.049
14 00¢mﬂ:3m:ﬁ Pension Fund Global 2110000 1.0299 1.0298
Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund A/C .
15 Franklin India Flexi Cap 2105230 | 1.0276 1.0276
TOTAL 64324846 31.3981

31.3981 |




Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares percentage of securities (including
the Persons Acting in .. total number of underlying
Concert (PAC) with shares shares
them {i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated conversion of
in Number | As a % total | Number of| % w.r.t warrants and
Statement at para of number of |convertible total convertible
(I(a) warrants | warrants of | securities | number of securities) as a
above} the held | comvertible % of diluted
same class | securities share capital
§ of the same
class
Reliance Capital Trustee
Company Limited A/C
1 [Reliance Growth Fund 14010640 6.839 0 0 0 6.839
TOTAL 14010640 6.839 0 0 6.839




() Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder . {Number of locked-in shares |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
. number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
(D)(a) above}
1 Central India Industries Limited (Promoter) 9500000 4.637
2 Shekhavati Investments and Traders Limited (Promoter) 2500000 1.220
TOTAL 12000000 , 5.857




Statement showing detaiis of Umvom:o? Receipts (DRs)

(H){a)
Sr. No. [Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares underlying |Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, ete.) DRs outstanding DRs ,
percentage of total number of shares {ie.;
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
Nil
TOTAL




(ID(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares heidby ""promoter/promoter group” are in excess of
1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. |[Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR {Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying outstandingpercentage of total number of shares {ie.,
etc.) DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para (I)(a) above}
Nil _

TOTAL




