

April 21, 2014

The Secretary
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor
New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J.Tower
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400001
corp.relations@bseindia.com

(022)22723121/3719 22722037/39/41/61

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,5th Floor,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051
cmlist@nse.co.in

(022)66418125 / 26 (022)26598237/8238

Sub: Shareholding pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2014 under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to clause 35 of the Listing Agreement, please find attach the shareholding pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2014.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For Orient Cement Limited

Deepanjali Gulati (Company Secretary)

Encl: a/a

Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: Orient Cem	ent Limited		·
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, clas	s of security: 502420(Equity)		
Quarter ended: 31-March-2014			·
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0 -
Total	0 .	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	T 0	1 0	1 0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming ful conversion of warrants
	, .	^	^
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	0 0	0 0	0
Total	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	204868760		



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern as on March 31, 2014

		0	0	0	Any Others(Specify)	eС
0	0	0	0	0	Qualified Foreign Investor	۱
0	0	0	0	0	Institutions	C
O	0	0	0	0	Bodies Corporate	p
0	0	0		0	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	മ
					Foreign	2
2 37.502	37.502	76829922	76829922	18	Sub Total(A)(1)	
					Educational Institutions	(e-iii)
		o C		0	Society	(e-ii)
) C	0	0	0	Trust	(e-i)
	>				Any Others(Specify)	(e)
0	0	0	0	0	Financial Institutions/ Banks	(d)
904 33.904	33.9	69458672	69458672	12	Bodies Corporate	(C)
0	0	0	0	0	Central Government/ State Government(s)	(h)
3.598 3.598	ώ	7371250	7371250	on .	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	(a)
					Indian	_
					Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	(A) .
(VII)	(VI)	(V)	(IV)	(11)	(II)	(I)
AS a ltage percentage of (A+B+C)	As a percentage of(A+B)				and the second s	
of shares		form		ers		
percentage of total number Shares pledged or otherwise		dematerialized	of shares	Sharehold		60
sharaholding as a	Total	Number of shares held in	Total number	Number of	Category of Shareholder	Category
		Table (I)(a)				

Herioteca	141) phi 2444	encenteri	ores en en				otestope	-vienteon	dissions of	oniones;	***************************************	ph. 1 (10 m) (17 m)	en anno	ur vicenn		muu		**************************************	ananus.	230002000316	riiseosti ja	eres Mary	ZZENNEGO	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	Ī	i pi konsett vi i	, esembera	MANAGAS (MA	1	
I				(b)	(a)	B2				=	(h)	<u>(</u>		()		(e)	<u>a</u>	<u>ල</u>		D		(a)	_	(B)						
Rs 1 lakh	nominal share capital up to	shareholders holding	Individuals -i. Individual	Individuals	Bodies Corporate	Non-institutions		Sub-Total (B)(1)		Any Other (specify)	Qualified Foreign Investor	Investors	Foreign Venture Capital	Investors	Foreign Institutional	Insurance Companies	Venture Capital Funds	Government(s)	Central Government/ State	Banks	Financial Institutions /	Mutual Funds/ UTI	Institutions	Public shareholding		11	Promoter and Promoter	Total Shareholding of	Sub Total(A)(2)	
18108					670			70		0	0	0		22		6	0		,	11		30				18			0	
19975703					28117046		ſ	71679933		0	0	0	,	6137304		22557248	0	4000		211210		42770171				76829922			0	
18617153					27773696			71580473		0	0	С	•	6137304		22557248	0	0	•	117750		42768171				76829922			0	
9.750					13.724			34.988		O	0	C)	2.996)))	11.011	0.000	0.002)))	0.103		20.877				37.502	, <u>198</u>		0	
9.750	e en suige en se e	ghalach fad y fil d	MATERIAL P		13.724			34.988		С	C	C)	2.996)))	11.011	0.000	0.002)	0.103)	20.877				37.502		mm e pr	C	,
		,					N.A																	Z		10566700				>
			- cover B				N.A																	N.A		13.753				>



			2		Д			(Carles Carles C	<u></u>			B			(d-vi)	(d-v)	(d-iv)	(d-iii)	(d-ii)	(d-i)	(d)	2 Page 2 200 (1970 1972 1972 1972 1972 1972 1972 1972 1972	(c)	<u>Virian</u>	enterviole (Conve		
(A)+(B)+(C)	GRAND TOTAL	Sub-Total (C)	Public	Group	Promoter and Promoter	Receipts nave been issued	which Depository	Custodians and against	Shares held by	1 (2)	TOTAL (A)+(B)	Shareholding $(B)=$ $(B)(1)+(B)(2)$	Total Public	Sub-Total (B)(2)	OCB.	Foreign Companies	Non-Resident Individual	Educational Institutions	Cooperative Societies	Trust & Foundations	Any Other (specify)	Investor	Qualified Foreign	lakh.	capital in excess of Rs. I	ii. Individual shareholders	
19315		0	0	0							19315	19297		19227	2	0	427	0	0	2		0		18			
204868760	,	0	0	0							204868760	128038838		56358905	3682240	0	1526957	0	0	40		0		3056919			
203035400		0	0	0							203035400	126205478		54625005	3682240	0	1494957	0	0	40		0		3056919			
100		0	0	С							100	62.498		27.510	1.797	0.000	0.745	0.000	0.000	0.000		0.000)	1.492			
100		0	 C	C)				:		100	62.498		27.510	1.797	0.000	0.745	0.000	0.000	0.000		0.000		1.492			-
00799001					A	N.A					10566700				,												,
3.130						N.A	-				5.158													Transition of the state of the			

TATOT		7	18	17	16	15	14	13	15	Ξ	10	9	8	7	6	ì	4 ^	ω	to	1	(0)	Sr. No.
	-	Cyalit Sina	Avanti Rirla	Avani Birla	Bengal Rubber Company Limited	India Silica Magnesite Works Limited	Jaipur Finance and Diary Product Pvt. Ltd.	Amita Birla	Ashok Investment Corporation Limited	Shyam Sunder Jajodia	Rajasthan Industries Limited	National Engineering Industries Limited	Universal Trading Company Limited	Amer Investments (Delhi) Limited	Gwalior Finance Corporation Limited	Company Limited	Chandra Kant Birla	Nirmala Birla	Shekhavati Investments and Traders Limited	Central India Industries Limited	(ti)	Sr. No. Name of the shareholder
76829922		10000	130000	130000 -	195000	200000	208000	260000	260000	280000	504000	537400 、	844280 -	1422000	1592500	2231000.	2897570	3673680	12320865	49143627	(HI)	Details of Shares held Number of As # % shares held of grain (A) +(B)
37.502		0.000	0.063	0.063	0.095	0,098	0.102	0.127	0.127	0.137	0.246	0.262	0,412.	0,694-	0.777	1,000	1.414	1.793	6.014	23.988	(N)	As # % of grand total (A) +(B)
10566700 ~		,	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	466700	0	,	0 0	0	6000000	4100000	S	N.
13.753			0	0	0	۰	c	0	0	0	0	0	٥	32.820	0	,	0 0	0	48,698	8,343	00/00m(1V) = (1V)	Encumbered shares (*) As a As a percentage (A)+
5,158			0	0	0	0	٥	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.228	o	0		o 6	2,929	2.001	CHIN	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a
0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	(VIII)	Details of Number of warrants held
0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	, ,	0	0	0	Coci	Details of warrants The contract of total number of warrants of the same class
0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	,	0 0	0	0	8	Details of convertible securities Number of As a % convertible total securities number held securities convertil securities convertible securities securities convertible securities securities convertible securities securities convertible securities securities securities convertible securities securities convertible securities convertible securities convertible co
0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	c	, (5 6	0	0	(20)	onvertible tities Total (includ under) shares saxumi convert number of securities of the same capital chas
37.502			0.063	0.063	0.095	0.098	0,102	0.127	0.127	0.137	0.246	0.262	0.412	0.694	0.777	1.089	2000	1.793	6.014	23.988	(xai)	total shares (including underlying shares shares underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants As a % and total convertible number of securities) as convertible a % of securities diluted share of the same capital



(I)(c)(i)	Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, conver	securities (incl	uding shares, warran	ts, conver	tible securit	ies) of perso	ons belonging	tible securities) of persons belonging to the category
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of	Shares as a	Details o	Details of warrants	Details of	Details of convertible	Total shares
		shares held	percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total	Number of warrant	As a % total · number of	Number % w.r.t of total convertibl number of	% w.r.t total number of	underlying shares assuming full
			indicated in Statement at para	held	of the same	securities held,	securities of	warrants and convertible
			$(I)(a)$ above $\}$		class		the same class	securities) as a % of diluted
	Reliance Capital Trustee Company	3						
<u>, </u>	Limited A/C Reliance Growth	14010640	6.838	0	0	0	0	6.839
S	Life Insurance Corporation of India	6055144	2.956	0	0	0	0	2.956
,	National Insurance Company	2650000 ·	2 758	>	>	\supset)	2.758
	ICICI Pridential Life Insurance							
4	Company Ltd.	5597241	2.732	0	0	0	0	2.732
5	ICICI Prudential Discovery Fund	4167817	2.034	0	0	0	0	2.034
	HDFC Standard Life Insurance	,						
6	Company Limited	3711788	1.812 -	0	0	0	0	1.812
	Birla Institute of Technology and			observation (Prince)		•	•	
7	Science	3519850	1.718	0	0	0	0	1.718
8	Rukmani Birla Educational Society	3472140	1.695	0	0	0	0	1.695
	Shri Jagannath Educational		,				,	
9	Institute	3170000	1.547	0	0	0	0	1.547
;	Sri Govinddeo Educational				,	>)	
10	Institute	3005000	1.467 -	0	0	0	0	1.467
	Shri Venkateshwara Educational			>	>	>	>	_
11	Institute	7001000	1.072			Š	ľ	

	·	155	14	13	12
TOTAL		Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund A/C Franklin India Flexi Cap	Government Pension Fund Global	Reliance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd A/C Reliancesmall Cap Fund	Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund A/C Franklin India High Growth
64324846		2105230	2110000	2148126	2750000
31.3981		1.0276	1.0299	1.049	1.342
0		0	0	0	0
0.		0	0	0	0
0		0	0	0	0
0		0	0	0	0
31.3981		1.0276	1.0299	1.049	1.342



6.839	0	0	0	0	6.839	14010640	*	TOTAL
					-			
6.839	0	0	0	0	6.839	14010640	Reliance Growth Fund	
							Company Limited A/C	
		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		==4****			Reliance Capital Trustee	
	class							
	of the same			31-3-7/AVE			an a	
share capital	securities		same class				en et	
% of diluted	convertible	held	the	e de la composição de l	above}		and California	Nevrone .
securities) as a	number of	securities	warrants of	warrants	(I)(a)			
convertible	total	convertible	number of	of	Statement at para			
warrants and	% w.r.t	Number of	As a % total Number of	Number			200	
conversion of					(A)+(B)+(C) indicated			
assuming full					i.e., Grand Total	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	them	all and a second
shares					shares		Concert (PAC) with	
underlying				- Indian	total number of		the Persons Acting in	
(including	securities	secu			percentage of	of shares	shareholder(s) and	
Total shares	Details of convertible	Details of	of warrants	Details of	Shares as a	Number	Name(s) of the	Sr. No.

R

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

5.857	12000000		TOTAL
: :	Transition of the state of the		
1.220	2500000	Shekhavati Investments and Traders Limited (Promoter)	2
4.637	9500000	Central India Industries Limited (Promoter)	1
Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of locked-in shares	Sr. No. Name of the shareholder	Sr. No.

2

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

TOTAL				an ann an Aire	Sr. No.
			THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR
				DRs	Number of outstanding
•	Zii .			outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying
		Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,	Number of shares underlying Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares heldby "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR Number (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlyietc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Number of shares Ishares underlying outstanding DRs as a underlying outstanding percentage of total number of shares {i.e., DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	Nil	A	
TOTAL			